ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROCHAMBEAU

THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Bethesda, MD

Bus Routes

2024-2025

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

CONTENTS

= (Note: Click on the heading to navigate directly to each route)
=  Park & Bus and Intercampus Shuttle Schedules
= Park & Bus Schedule

® Intercampus Shuttle Schedule

®* Route 101
®" Route 201
= Route 202
= Route 203
= Route 204
= Route 205
®" Route 301
= Route 302
= Route 303
= Route 304
"  Route 305
®* Route 306
=  Route 307
= Route 308

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

Park & Bus and Intercampus Shuttle Schedules
Park & Bus Schedule

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION

7:55 AM Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
14 Passengers Only LyaliEn < Camisy
YMCA Ayrlawn
Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
Lynbrook Center
YMCA Ayrlawn
Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
Lynbrook Center
YMCA Ayrlawn
Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
Lynbrook Center

8:05 AM
Regular Bus Route

8:10 AM
Regular Bus Route

8:20 AM
14 Passengers Only

YMCA Ayrlawn
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:48 PM Lynbrook Center
) Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
3:50 PM YMCA Ayrlawn
3:52 PM YMCA Ayrlawn
3:53 PM Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro (x2)
3:55 PM Lynbrook Center
Intercampus Shuttle Schedule
AM-FOREST ROAD PICK-UP AM-MAPLEWOOD DROP-OFF
8:05 AM 8:10 AM
8:15 AM 8:20 AM
PM-MAPLEWOOD PICK-UP PM-FOREST ROAD DROP-OFF
3:30 PM 3:40 PM
5:30 PM 5:40 PM

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes

July 2024

Route 101
7:21 East Falls Church Metro
7.34 McLean Metro
7:50 Balls Hill Rd and Meadow Ct
7:59 Macarthur Blvd & Seven Locks Rd
8:10 Maplewood Campus
8:20 Forest Rd Campus
3:29 Forest Rd Campus
3:40 Maplewood Campus
3:50 Macarthur Blvd & Seven Locks Rd
3:57 Balls Hill Rd and Meadow Ct
4.08 McLean Metro
4:24 East Falls Church Metro

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 101

Potomac

NIH Clinical c?;m@
4
woopyﬁﬁ«

GREENWAY e Sl [ Glen Echo

Scott'sRun . =George
Nature— # Washingten

e oPresorye” Memorial%,
%&'\‘ W@) Parkway
\

Bp . (694) Odricks . T SR
Corner i L Washington
(23 McLean Natlonal Cathedral

2

Tysons W\
Pimmit Hills %
- Potomac
\ Overlook™y
VHC Health - Virginia Regional Park®
@s0) Hospital Center

| 58 \
Dunn Loring @ COURT HOUSE
(694) ". ) VIRGINIA

SQUARE  roRT MYER - §

495, Falls Church .
W 2N Q Arlington
Merrifield Bon Air Park @

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 201
MORNING PICK-UP \ LOCATION
7:26 Q St NW & 27th St NW
7:27 Q St NW & 23rd St NW
7:31 Columbia Rd NW & California St NW
7:32 Columbia RD NW & Kalorama RD
7:35 Calvert St NW and Adams Mill Rd NW
7:37 Connecticut Ave and Calvert St
7:40 Connecticut Ave and Macomb St NW
7:42 Connecticut Ave and Sedgwick St
7:44 Tilden St NW and Reno Rd NW
7:47 Reno Rd and Warren St NW
7:48 4535 Reno Rd
7:53 Wisconsin Ave NW & Harrison St NW
8:10 Maplewood Campus
8:20 Forest Rd Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Forest Rd Campus
3:40 Maplewood Campus
3:56 Wisconsin Ave NW & Harrison St NW
4:00 4535 Reno Rd, Washington 20008
4:01 Reno Rd & Warren St NW
4:03 Tilden Street NW and Reno Rd NW
4.05 Connecticut Ave & Sedgwick St
4:10 Connecticut Avenue Northwest & Macomb St NW
4:13 Connecticut Ave & Calvert St
4:15 Calvert St NW & Adams Mill Rd NW
4:17 Columbia RD NW & Kalorama RD
4:18 Columbia Rd NW & California St NW
4:22 Q St NW & 23rd St NW
4:23 Q St NW & 27th St NW

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 201

Kensington

¥

Wasghington.D.C. Temple

e
H
enter k@

“ Chevy Chase
| P
Bethe\“séga
! Martin's
oD @91 @% Additions

%9 Frienc hip
Village

O

WOODHAVEN

John
Glen Echo

(396)

;s @

' Brookmont

(239 Washington
,%.% National Cathedral

N
~

Q

Potomac
Overlook: g3
C Health - Virginia Regional Park™====
Hospital Center

@

e @

@ Arlington (59

sven Corners

Lincoln Mem‘orial Q

National'Museum of
Health and-Medicine

@

.

D @

Silver Spring Langley Park

Takoma Park

&
Chillum

Rock
Creek Park

Basilica'of the
National Shrine of the...

NORTHWEST
WASHINGTON

COLUMBIA
HEIGHTS

NORTHEAST |
WASHINGTONJ

ashington

NOMA

= FOGGY.BOTTOM

PENN QUARTER

CAPITOL HILL

@ 1695
Nationals Park
Anacostia Park

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes

July 2024
Route 202
MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION
7.23 4800 U St NW
7.27 University Terrace NW and Battery Pl NW
7:29 Arizona Ave NW & Loughboro Rd NW
7.37 45th Street NW and Butterworth Place
7:43 Nebraska Ave NW & Reno Ave NW
7:48 39" St NW & Livingston St NW
7:51 Connecticut Ave & E. Irving St
8:00 Lynbrook Center- 8001 Lynbrook Dr, Bethesda
8:20 Maplewood Campus
8:30 Forest Rd Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:48 Lynbrook Center- 8001 Lynbrook Dr, Bethesda
4:00 Connecticut Ave & E. Irving St

4:02 39th St NW & Livingston St NW

4:03 Nebraska Ave NW & Reno Ave NW

4:09 45th Street NW and Butterworth Place
4:16 Arizona Ave NW & Loughboro Rd NW
4:19 University Terrace NW and Battery Pl NW
4:23 4800 U St NW

**Route will go to Forest Road Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 202

ik

279

Kensington

)
R
v

~

& Wachlngmn D.C. Temple@

Walter-Reed National
e Cemer@bMilitary Medical Center

WOODHAVEN

95
\
Bethesday

—

495

Cabin John

Glen Echo

~George
Washingten

Memorial®

Parkway \'%

(190) Friendship
Heights

®9) Village

4

\ Brookmont. ,,

Wgshington
>\ |Nation®@Cathedral

BALONA VILLAGE

cLean

1200 N
Potomac

Overlook
Regional Park

VHC Health - Virginia
Hospital Center

@

COURT HOUSE

%evy Chase

\ Martin's
@. Additions

>
-~

 Silver Spring

@), @9

Takoma Park

Chil

Rock
Creek Park

Basilica of the
National Shrine'of the...

NORTHWEST 9

WASHINGTON

COLUMBIA
HEIGHTS

Washington

+4 FOGGY.BOTTOM

—e

United States.Capitol m

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes

July 2024
Route 203
MORNING PICK-UP | LOCATION
7:21 Shaw (Watha T. Daniel) Neighborhood Library
7:30 Georgia Ave & Park Rd
7:33 Georgia Ave NW & Shepherd St NW
7:40 Georgia Ave & Quackenbos St
7:42 Georgia Ave NW & Van Buren St NW
7:44 Georgia Ave & Hemlock St
7:48 Georgia Ave & Burlington Ave
7:49 1237 East West Hwy, Silver Spring, MD 20910
7:51 East West Hwy & Colesville Rd, Silver Spring,
7:53 16th St & Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD
7:57 Georgia Ave & Luzerne Ave, Silver Spring, MD
8:10 Maplewood Campus
8:20 Forest Rd Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:59 Georgia Ave & Grace Church Rd

4:03 16th St & Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD
4:09 East West Hwy & Colesville Rd, Silver Spring,
4:16 1237 East West Hwy, Silver Spring, MD 20910
4:23 Georgia Ave & Burlington Ave

4.25 Georgia Ave & Hemlock St

4:28 Georgia Ave NW & Van Buren St NW
4:30 Georgia Ave & Quackenbos St

4:34 Georgia Ave NW & Hamilton St NW

4:38 Georgia Ave & Shepherd St

4:40 Georgia Ave & Park Rd

4:49 Shaw (Watha T. Daniel) Neighborhood Library

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 203

| North
Kensington

Kensington

WthingTr\n D.C. Templee
%-“’"@-&H

Clinical Center@ Q

Chevy Chase
(185)

Martin's '
Additions

Bethesga

Friendshi

(396) Village
o

' Brookmont
Washington
Natnona’Cathedral ®

Potomac

Overlook s
- Virginia Regional Park.
ital Center

WHEATON

Rock
Creek Park

Washington

— FOGGY.BOTTOM

Kemp Mill  White Oak

@)

Hillandale

National'Museum of 850

.};i_elalth and-Medicine

Adelphi

| ppring Langley Park
(410
Takoma Park

@)
2 Chillum

@)

Basilica of the
Nationdl Shrineof the...

® @ NORTHWEST '
WASHINGTON

%,\
)

NORTHEAST
WASHINGTON

o
NOMA

PENN QUARTER

@ Lincoln Merﬁ_orialo

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 204
MORNING PICK-UP |

LOCATION

7:25 Foxhall Rd NW & Dexter St NW
7:30 Reservoir Rd NW & Foxhall Rd NW
7:31 Reservoir Rd NW & French Embassy
7:34 Reservoir Rd NW & 35th St NW
7:38 Calvert St NW & Tunlaw Rd NW
7:41 Cathedral Ave NW & New Mexico Ave NW
7:44 Massachusetts Ave NW & Idaho Ave NW
7:47 Massachusetts Ave NW & Ward Cir NW
7:49 Massachusetts Ave NW & 49th St NW
8:10 Forest Rd
8:20 Maplewood Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Forest Rd
3:40 Maplewood Campus
4:00 Massachusetts Ave NW & 49th St NW
4:04 Massachusetts Ave NW & Ward Cir NW
4:07 Massachusetts Ave NW & Idaho Ave NW
4:10 Cathedral Ave NW & New Mexico Ave NW
4:13 Calvert St NW & Tunlaw Rd NW
4:17 Reservoir Rd NW & 35th St NW
4:21 Reservoir Rd NW & French Embassy
4:22 Reservoir Rd NW & Foxhall Rd NW
4:25 Foxhall Rd NW & Dexter St NW

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 204

Kensington

&
Q\S

Waghingtgn.D.C. Templee
Qe

Ao

&
=
o

~

NIH:Clinical Center
O

WOODHAVEN

Cgevy Chase
es%a

(zs5)Additions
ashington

Tendshl
Village
Memorial™ o

Parkway ‘j. ? ‘%

I

1

1
Be}h

Glen Echo

-George

\ Brookmont

Potomac
Overlook gy
HC Health - Virginia Regional Park™
Hospital Center

@

e @
@ Arlington (G0

Martin's"

O
Washington

~~ FOGGY.BOTTOM

: -
: C}\
(@)

National'Museum of
Heagh and-Medicine

@07
@
Silvé® Spring
@
Takoma Park
A 650

Langley F

29

Rock i,
Creek Park @ “ Chillum
4 &

Basilica of the
National Shrine'of the...

NORTHWEST
WASHINGTON

COLUMBIA
HEIGHTS

NOMA

PENN QUARTER

Lincoln Memorial o

CAPITOL HILL

@ffff

‘ Nationals Park

@)

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 204 PM ROUTE MAP

% Fort Reno Park

o)

)
& 2 ‘FOREST HI
TENLEYTOWN Y, Lo

Hillwood B

NORTH
' CLEVELAND PARK IeEEILAS
-
SPRING VALLEY ARqerican Tilden St §
Univgrsity Reservation
630"

' MCLEAN
' GARDENS

L’:)l)(]f’u')
s Orn
e

% 5 \N CLEVELAND PARK
% o . CAT EDRAL

% HEIG
ALISADES ) , shington
5 N@u athedral 3

WESLEY
HEIGHTS

N

"  Glover
The Kreeger Museum S§¢/ Archbold Park

" Wisconsin‘Ave Nw
MN 1S UYIPE

ited States@ |
Naval Qbservatory WOODLAND
NORMANSTO

Whitehaven \ Islamic Center of

InuUyoRe

““Parkway .. Washmgton DC

. umbarton

\ Oaky Museum
FOXHALL : ¥
V'LLA&— < € @ReservErd N lor Placee »

GEORGETOWN

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 205
MORNING PICK-UP | LOCATION
7:19 18th St NW & Park Rd NW
7:24 16th St NW & Irving St NW
7:28 16™ St & Newton St
7:33 16th St NW & Buchanan St NW
7.37 16th St NW & Longfellow St NW
7:52 Grubb Rd & Colston Dr
8:00 Lynbrook Center, 8001 Lynbrook Dr
8:10 Maplewood Campus
8:20 Forest Rd Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Forest Rd Campus
3:40 Maplewood Campus
3:48 Lynbrook Center, 8001 Lynbrook Dr
3:58 Grubb Rd & Colston Dr
4.07 16th St NW & Longfellow St NW
4:09 16th St NW & Buchanan St NW
4:14 16" St & Newton St
4:17 18th St NW & Park Rd NW
4:22 16th St NW & Irving St NW, Washington, DC

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 205

% ﬁ@ Washington D.C.“Temple §
@ National Museum of

ALTA VISTA % \

NIH Clinical Center@

Grf_-m!f.:,e Rd

WYNGATE

>3

Walter Reed'National =

Military Medical Center &
33

\ \(59" 185
X
N Chevy Chase

| —— —
WOODMONT

TRIANGLE

Bethesda

BRADMOOR

Ma!'t_ln s
Bradley. L n Additions

KENWOOD

OODACRES
(139 Somerset

FRIENDSHIP
HEIGHTS

..\Q‘

Little Falls 4
Stream \@é"
Valley Park ¥
American
University

Washington

PALISADES National Cathedral

ecreation (8

Health and:Medicine

Hillwood Estate,@ +

Museum & Gardens

aw ay
%2

FOREST GLEN
capt®

WOODSIDE
PARK

WOODSIDE
-~ DOWNTOWN

" “SILVER SPRI
- Silver Sp

O
SHEPHERD PAR

g
N (29}
<. Creek Par
) BRIGHTWQ
Z
}TEENTH

STRE iT HEIGHTS

PETWO

NORTHWEST
WASHINGTONS

SmitiRon®n National |
ZoologsalPark

WOODLEY PARK

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 301

MORNING PICK-UP

LOCATION

7:23 Shady Grove Metro Station Kiss & Ride (West)
7:29 15100 Frederick Rd, Rockville, MD
7:36 Rockville Metro Station

7:43 Rockville Pike & Congressional Ln
7:46 Rockville Pike & Hubbard Dr
7:47 Rockville Pike & Rose Ave
7:50 Executive Blvd & Woodglen Dr
7:51 Executive Blvd & Strand Dr
7:56 Cushman Rd & Tilden Lane
8:00 Tuckerman Ln & Valerian Ln
8:04 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
8:10 Maplewood Campus

8:20 Forest Rd Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:55 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
4:04 Tuckerman Ln & Valerian Ln
4:09 Cushman Rd & Tilden Ln
4:13 Executive Blvd & Strand Dr
4:12 Executive Blvd and Woodglen Dr
4:20 Rockville Pike & Rose Ave
4:22 Rockville Pike & Hubbard Dr
4:26 Rockville Pike & Congressional Ln
4:30 Rockville Metro Station

4:40 15100 Frederick Rd, Rockville, MD
4:46 Shady Grove Metro Station Kiss & Ride (West)

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 301

.
1244

ANDS
LAKELANDS

270) "\
\

\
WOODLEY \

De%c/ood Reglonla\‘l Park

at Sandy Spri |

Rock Creek )

s
s

Norbeck
Leisure World

GARDENS ‘
me&‘N PARK

-—a

P

Potomac

Q
<
S
N
3
3

@ISKCON of.DC

| @

1270, )
ROCKSHIRE ROCkV'\

\ Aspen Hill

\ ! ‘\/1_8-}‘»:]

Rollins Pagk Wheaton-Glen

Nort
*'\B@"m d North

\\ Kensington

N,
\
ngfBn.D.C. Templee

Rl

Wheator
Regional P§

WHEATON
)
Kensington

Washi

Walter Reed National @
Military Medical Centeg

NIH:Clinical Center®

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 302

MORNING PICK-UP

LOCATION

7:12 Parkland Dr & Grenoble Dr
7:18 Chesterfield Rd & Bel Pre Rd
7:25 Glenmont Metro Kiss & Ride
7:31 Wheaton Library

7:40 Newport Mill and Mapleview Dr
7:48 Strathmore Ave & Kenilworth Ave
7:49 Strathmore Ave and Jolly Way
7:54 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
8:10 Maplewood Campus

8:20 Forest Rd Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:55 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro
4.02 Strathmore Ave and Jolly Way
4:04 Strathmore Ave & Kenilworth Ave
4:12 Newport Mill and Mapleview Dr
4:19 Wheaton Library

4:26 Glenmont Metro Kiss & Ride
4:36 Chesterfield Rd & Bel Pre Rd
4:40 Parkland Dr & Grenoble Dr

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 302

S
7]
&)

Ir\

I ASpenN” Hewth ANe

TWINBROOK I . N
WﬁEATON TN
00DS
5 \\

W elef Rd

&
1)
Rand. Ql_Q\\

The Little Towns HOLIDAY-PARK

%hlldren s Museum G2

% ROCK CREEK -
WOODS

WICKFORD  Garrett Pa/”&/ Kensington

T (@]
127% S Plyers mill Rd

Kensington

| Chevy
Lone Oak Chase View

Washington D:C. Templee A
495,

National Museum of
ALTA VISTA Health and/Medicine

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes

July 2024
Route 303
MORNING PICK-UP | LOCATION
7:04 Poplar Run Dr & Tivoli Lake Blvd
7:11 36 Vital Way- In front of the Bagelry
7:26 10770 Columbia Pike
7.32 Colesville Rd & St Andrews Way
7:35 Dale Dr & Colesville Rd
7:42 8484 16th St IN Front of Complex
7:48 Meadowbrook Lane & East West Hwy
8:10 Maplewood Campus
8:20 Forest Rd Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Forest Rd Campus
3:40 Maplewood Campus
3:49 Meadowbrook Ln & East West Hwy
3:53 8484 16" St Silver Spring
4.01 Dale Dr & Colesville Rd
4.02 Colesville Rd & St Andrews Way
4:07 10755 Columbia Pike, Silver Spring
4:14 17 Randolph Rd- Entrance to Giant Parking Lot
4:21 Poplar Run Dr & Tivoli Lake Blvd

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Rollins Park

North
® Bethe®da

(&)

O

WOODHAVEN

ROUTE 303

Leisure World

Aspen Hill
97

()

(586) Whee?ton Glenmont

Nortﬂ

® o Kensington

(@) Kensington

Washingtan:D.C. Templee
-

5% N
|H:Clinical Center® Q\

Chevy Cha
@

Bethes%a

Martin's
(@) (3s5) Additions

(19) Friendship

WHEATON

Cloverly

National Capital
Trolley Museum

Layhill (200) GOOD HOPE

BTwlle

&

Wheaton
Regonal Park

|
Kemp Mill ,Nhite Oak

Hillandale

National'Museg@m of
Heagth and-Mgtlicine

() # Adelphi

\\ (39 l" (320)

S|Iv@Spr|ng

’;3 @)

Takoma Park

ROCk s 410)
Creek Park :

Langley Park

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes

July 2024
Route 304
MORNING PICK-UP | LOCATION
7:16 Falls Rd & Woodington Dr
7:21 Beverly Farms Elementary School
7:28 Cabin John Middle School,
7:32 8300 Bells Mill Rd
7:42 Oaklyn Dr & Avenel Local Park
7:51 Seven Locks Rd and Cindy Lane
7:54 Seven Locks Rd & Greentree Rd
8:02 Democracy Blvd. & Bells Mill Rd (E)
8:06 Lone Oak Dr & Lone Oak Ct
8:09 Ashburton Elementary School
8:10 Forest Road Campus
8:20 Maplewood Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Forest Rd Campus
3:40 Maplewood Campus
3:45 Ashburton Elementary School
3:46 Lone Oak Dr & Lone Oak Ct
3:50 Democracy Blvd & Bells Mill Rd
3:54 Seven Locks Rd & Greentree Rd
3:56 Seven Locks Rd and Cindy Lane
4:03 Oaklyn Dr & Avenel Local Park
4:16 8300 Bells Mill Rd
4:16 Cabin John MS
4:21 Beverly Farms ES
4:26 Falls Rd & Woodington Dr

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 304

7%

u'.'fO,\
Nroe..
“Se Rd

WILLERBURN
ACRES

Glen Ry

=32
('l ool

IIs Mill &
Bells 1IIA(7

#ocust Groveo
Nature Center o

WILDWOOD'

HILLS
@

BURNING
TREE ESTATES

WESTLAKE

IAMSBURG

CARDEROCK
SPRINGS

Cabin John Regional Park

The Little Towns
%hildren's Museum

?

~ North
@ Tigen " Bethesgpp

WICKFORD  Garre
-.atho:‘e

w9

Q Lone Oak

WYNGATE
ALTA VISTA

)

NIH Clinical Center@

Greée
ull:'nnf,re.u Rd

BRADMOOR
WOODHAVEN

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 305
MORNING PICK-UP

LOCATION

7:36 Dunrobbin Dr & Macarthur Blvd
7.37 Bannockburn Dr & Macarthur Blvd
7:40 Wilson Ln & Algonquin Ave
7:42 Cayuga Ave & Massena Rd
7:48 Blaisdell Rd & Bellwood Rd
7:51 Fernwood Rd & Hillmead Rd, Bethesda
7.52 7252 Greentree Rd, Bethesda 20817
7:55 Greentree Rd and Ridge Place
8:00 YMCA Ayrlawn

8:10 Forest Rd Campus

8:20 Maplewood Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Maplewood Campus

3:45 Forest Road Campus

3:50 YMCA Ayrlawn

3:55 Greentree Rd and Ridge Place
4:00 7252 Greentree Rd, Bethesda 20817
4:06 Fernwood Rd & Hillmead Rd, Bethesda
4:09 Blaisdell Rd & Bellwood Rd

4:16 Cayuga Ave & Massena Rd

4:17 Wilson Ln & Algonquin Ave

4:20 Bannockburn Dr & Macarthur Blvd
4:21 Dunrobbin Dr & Macarthur Blvd

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 305

Lone Oak

i

-

WYNGATE &

NIH Clmgal Center@ ®

- Suburban Hoqputal@

BRADMOOR Jone®
WOODHAVEN

A WOODMONT
0] TRIANGLE

@

SOUTH
BRADLEY HILLS

Bethesda

®)

»(

3
z

Cabin John

Y

BANNOCKBURN

KENWOOD

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 306
MORNING PICK-UP |

LOCATION

7:27 Elliott Rd & Duvall Dr, Bethesda, MD 20816

7:29 Allan Rd & Bayard Blvd, Bethesda

7:33 River Rd & Greenway Dr, Bethesda, MD 20815

7:34 Willard Ave & Friendship Blvd

7:37 Wisconsin Ave & Drummond Ave

7:41 6414 Ruffin Rd - Inside the Park

7:44 Wisconsin Ave & Stanford St

7:47 4301 Willow Ln, Chevy Chase

7:54 Wisconsin Ave & East-West Hwy

8:02 Cedar Ln & Elmhirst Pkwy

8:03 Cedar Ln & Chanute Dr

8:10 Maplewood Campus

8:20 Forest Rd Campus
AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:47 Wisconsin Ave & Old Georgetown Rd

3:52 4301 Willow Ln, Chevy Chase

3:58 6414 Ruffin Rd- Inside the Park

4.02 Wisconsin Ave & Drummond Ave

4:08 Willard Ave & Friendship Blvd

4:10 River Rd & Greenway Dr, Bethesda

4:13 Allan Rd & Bayard Blvd, Bethesda, MD 20816

4:15 Elliott Rd & Duvall Dr, Bethesda, MD 20816

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 306

L3954 Washington D.C. . Temple

B - — -d
GATE \% National Mus

ALTA VISTA Health and Még

. Walter Reed National =]
Clinical Center® Military Medical Center <&

Niree Ry -
‘ o{n
S
DMOOR oNe®

<
o~
£ O =
e
L = \?)

o

Chevy Chase

==
WOODM&NT
TRIANGLE

Betth_E:
he
Bradley Ln

Martin's

GovD Additions

N

KENWOOD

Somerset

Little Falls F
Stream A*-,_J_\Q;}
Valley Par@ =
: Hillwood
American Museum & G
University

¢

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes
July 2024

Route 307
MORNING PICK-UP

LOCATION

7:29 Utah Ave NW & Patterson P| NW

7:32 Utah Ave NW and Tennyson St NW

7:33 Western Ave & Pinehurst Circle

7:36 Beach Dr and Leland St

7:38 Beach Dr & Woodbine St

7:43 Chevy Chase Library

7:46 Jones Mill Rd & Jones Bridge Rd, Chevy Chase
7:50 Calvend Lane & Elrod Rd

8:10 Forest Rd

8:20 Maplewood Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

LOCATION

3:30 Forest Rd Campus

3:40 Maplewood Campus

3:42 Cedar Ln & Elmhirst Pkwy
3:43 Cedar Ln & Chanute Dr

3:47 Calvend Lane & Elrod Rd
3:52 Jones Mill Rd & Jones Bridge Rd, Chevy Chase
3:56 Chevy Chase Library

4.02 Beach Dr & Woodbine St

4:05 Beach Dr and Leland St

4.08 Western Ave & Pinehurst Circle
4:09 Utah Ave NW and Tennyson St NW
4:10 Utah Ave NW & Patterson PI NW

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 307

Chevy
Lone Oak Chase View

f?f" Washington D:C. Templee L3
% — —— ﬁ\@f*l— | w— — @

Nati@§nal Miseum of@
POATS ALTA VISTA O Healt® and/Medicine

- Walter Reed National
Clinical Center@ Military Medical Cent&

RO (i85
A€ 18 5)
<>

Chevy Chage’

O ¢
WOODMONT (

TRIANGLE

Greemf(_,e Rd

ADMOOR Jone®

Beth@sda

Bradley Ln

©

KENWOOD

Somerset

FRIENDSHIP
HEIGHTS

Little Falls
Stream
Valley Par®

transportation@rochambeau.org



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —

Bus Routes

July 2024
Route 308
MORNING PICK-UP \ LOCATION

7:11 Little Falls & Dorset Ave, Somerset, MD
7:16 Massachusetts Ave & Brookeway Dr, Bethesda,
7:20 Osceola Rd and Osceola Ct, Bethesda
7.22 Massachusetts Ave & Ramsgate Rd, Bethesda,
7.:25 Wiscasset Rd & Mohican Rd, Brookmont, MD
7.:28 Massachusetts Ave & Avalon Dr, Bethesda, MD
7:34 Walt Whitman HS-7100 Whittier Blvd, Bethesda
7:41 5000 Bradley Blvd, Bethesda, MD
7:44 7400 Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD
7.47 Old Georgetown Rd (NB)& Huntington Pkwy
7:52 YMCA Ayrlawn
8:10 Forest Rd
8:20 Maplewood Campus

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION
3:30 Maplewood Campus
3:45 Forest Rd.
3:51 YMCA Ayrlawn
3:56 Old Georgetown Rd (NB)& Huntington Pkwy
4:00 7400 Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD
4:03 Safeway Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD
4:05 Little Falls & Dorset Ave, Somerset, MD
4:09 Massachusetts Ave & Brookeway Dr, Bethesda
4:10 Osceola Rd & Osceola Ct, Bethesda
4:12 Massachusetts Ave & Ramsgate Rd, Bethesda,
4:13 Wiscasset Rd & Mohican Place, Brookmont, MD
4:15 Massachusetts Ave & Avalon Dr, Bethesda, MD
4:19 Walt Whitman HS-7100 Whittier Blvd, Bethesda

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First

transportation@rochambeau.org




ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —
Bus Routes
July 2024

ROUTE 308

WYNGATE

NIH Clini

® & -
Suburban Hospit
BRADMOOR
WOODHAVEN

188

SOUTH
RADLEY HILLS ) |
- & Bradley |

KENWOOD

OCKBURN/}

Friendship |
Hei

transportation@rochambeau.org



